SPARE PARTS LIST
5 Ton Long Chassis Service Jack
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Model # 22050
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PART NO.
G25-6-1201-107
503-9-0050-106
644-1-0060-05311
511-7-1164-108
511-7-0738-106

577-7-0802-109
532-8-0050-024
421-6-1203-206
505-9-0092-207
421-6-1807-208

521-7-0670-014
577-7-0670-014
421-6-1109-103
421-3-1200-303
421-6-1204-309

511-7-0530-111
551-7-0060-066
614-1-0050-04711
425-6-1303-107
G25-3-1300-202

524-2-0240-111
421-4-1500-109
581-7-0195-009
531-3-0270-021
421-6-1401-604

521-7-0160-011
573-7-0162-019
511-7-0120-406
573-7-0160-024
421-6-1402-404

421-6-9005-202
513-5-0018-012
421-3-9010-409
521-2-0155-018
486-6-1302-100

653-1-0060-072
A20-4-1500-106
653-1-0064-061
421-3-9004-101
421-6-2404-100

421-6-2403-108
421-4-1300-101
651-2-0100-007
605-3-0100-203
653-1-0100-078

22050-S0

DESCRIPTION
Base

Spring Cap
Screw

O-ring

O-ring

Back-up Ring
Filter
Reservoir
Filler Plug
Cylinder

U-cup

Back-up Ring
Bearing Cover
Piston Rod Assy.
Top Nut

O-ring

Oil Seal

Screw

Release Valve
Universal Joint Assy.

Compression Spring
Hyd. Cartridge Assy.
Packing

Washer

Pump Cylinder

U-cup
Back-up Ring
O-ring
Back-up Ring
Pump Piston

Pin

Returning Pin
Piston Link
Returning Spring
Washer

Bolt

Hyd. Cartridge Assy.
Bolt

Foot Pedal

Bushing

Bushing

Handle Fork (incl. #75)

Nut
Spring Washer
Bolt

QTY
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ITEM
46
47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
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57
58
59
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64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81

PART NO.

667-5-0180-009
421-6-9001-305
410-4-4010-203
611-3-0130-101
661-2-0120-010

521-2-0220-004
677-5-0240-018
601-8-0006-001
500-1-1100-019
421-6-4001-209

G25-3-6000-104
G25-6-4120-102

DESCRIPTION
Retaining Ring "C"
Pin

Bearing

Washer

Nut

Extention Spring
Returning Ring "E"
Grease Fitting Nipple
Front Wheel

Saddle

Chassis
Cover

614-1-0060-02211 Screw

421-6-2202-209
601-4-0040-034

421-3-9001-105
605-3-0050-103

Knob
Spring Pin

Release Valve Rod
Spring Washer

609-1-0050-10911 Screw

G10-3-2300-204
A07-6-2204-102

524-2-0138-019
511-3-0105-011
602-4-0025-017
421-6-0100-100
421-6-2107-306

602-4-0025-026
421-6-2106-203
531-3-0207-107
G10-6-1104-106
421-6-2102-104

506-9-0264-106
511-3-0192-012
421-6-5020-107
421-3-5100-208
421-4-5100-103

G25-1-1000-116
G25-3-9901-107

Repair Kit includes item# 2, 4,5, 6, 9, 11,

Handle
Washer

Compression Spring
Washer

Cotter Pin

Grip

Pin

Cotter Pin

Pin

Washer

Locking Pin
Handle Fork Collor

Handle Grip
Washer
Rubber Pad
Caster
Caster Assy.

Power Unit
Repair Kit

12,16, 17, 23, 24, 26, 27,28 & 29

QTY

2
1
2
2
2
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PART NO.
N/A
*

644-1-0060-05311

*

*

*

532-8-0050-024
421-6-1203-206
*

N/A

*

*

421-6-1109-103
N/A
N/A

*

*

614-1-0050-04711
425-6-1303-107
(G25-3-1300-202

524-2-0240-111
421-4-1500-109
*

*

421-6-1401-604

* Ok Sk F

421-6-1402-404

421-6-9005-202
513-5-0018-012
421-3-9010-409
521-2-0155-018
486-6-1302-100

653-1-0060-072
A20-4-1500-106
653-1-0064-061
421-3-9004-101
N/A

N/A

421-4-1300-101
651-2-0100-007
605-3-0100-203
653-1-0100-078

22050-S0

DESCRIPTION
Base

Spring Cap
Screw

O-ring

O-ring

Back-up Ring
Filter
Reservoir
Filler Plug
Cylinder

U-cup

Back-up Ring
Bearing Cover
Piston Rod Assy.
Top Nut

O-ring

Oil Seal
Screw
Release Valve

Universal Joint Assy.

Compression Spring

Hyd. Cartridge Assy.

Packing
Washer
Pump Cylinder

U-cup
Back-up Ring
O-ring
Back-up Ring
Pump Piston

Pin

Returning Pin
Piston Link
Returning Spring
Washer

Bolt

Hyd. Cartridge Assy.

Bolt
Foot Pedal
Bushing

Bushing

Handle Fork (incl. #75)

Nut
Spring Washer
Bolt

QTY
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ITEM
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81

PART NO.

667-5-0180-009
421-6-9001-305
410-4-4010-203
611-3-0130-101
661-2-0120-010

521-2-0220-004
677-5-0240-018
601-8-0006-001
500-1-1100-019
421-6-4001-209

N/A
G25-6-4120-102
614-1-0060-02211
421-6-2202-209
601-4-0040-034

421-3-9001-105
605-3-0050-103
609-1-0050-10911
G10-3-2300-204
A07-6-2204-102

524-2-0138-019
511-3-0105-011
602-4-0025-017
421-6-0100-100
421-6-2107-306

602-4-0025-026
421-6-2106-203
531-3-0207-107
G10-6-1104-106
N/A

506-9-0264-106
511-3-0192-012
421-6-5020-107
N/A

421-4-5100-103

G25-1-1000-116
G25-3-9901-107

Repair Kit includes item# 2, 4,5, 6, 9, 11,

DESCRIPTION
Retaining Ring "C"
Pin

Bearing

Washer

Nut

Extention Spring
Returning Ring "E"
Grease Fitting Nipple
Front Wheel

Saddle

Chassis
Cover
Screw
Knob
Spring Pin

Release Valve Rod
Spring Washer
Screw

Handle

Washer

Compression Spring
Washer

Cotter Pin

Grip

Pin

Cotter Pin

Pin

Washer

Locking Pin
Handle Fork Collor

Handle Grip
Washer
Rubber Pad
Caster
Caster Assy.

Power Unit
Repair Kit

12,16, 17, 23, 24, 26, 27,28 & 29

N/A - Parts not available

QTY

2
1
2
2
2
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PARTS ILLUSTRATION
5 Ton Long Chassis Service Jack

Foza

Model # 22050

Exploded Drawing
2nd Edition © Jul 2005

22050-S0



